
Stop Time
Bus

Driver Name & 

Contact No.

Bendemala 08.20 am

Sherepunjab 08.30 am

Dobimala 08.15 am

Market 08.15 am

Rasrang 08.20 am

Samarth Complex 08.25 am

Surabhi 08.30 am

Vitbhatti Vadgaon ph. 08.35 am

Gujrathi Hospital 08.25 am

Nakshatra Resi. 08.30 am

Max care 08.30 am

Saibaba Mandir Moradewadi 08.35 am

S.Corner 07.50 am

Girani, Puujan Resi. 07.55 am

Devata Treding 07.55 am

 Asmita Bhavan

Pimpalgaon Ph.
08.00 am

Shitalamata 08.05am

Petrol Pump 08.20 am

Patilwada 08.25 am

Pallavi Auto 08.30 am

Samadhan 08.30 am

Abhangmala 08.10 am

Awasari Polyt. College 08.15 am

Laxmiratna Soci. Mulewadi 08.20 am

Saptrang Soci. 08.20 am

Sai Vrundawan Soci. 08.20 am

Kimaya Soci. 8.3

Abhangmala

Awasari Polyt. 

College

Manchar

Bus No - 31

Mr. Hinge Yogesh- 

8329936242

Bus Attend.

Smt. Kadlag Vimal

Manchar

Samadhan

Nakshatra

Max Care

Saibaba Mandir 

Mordewadi

Bus No -34

Mr. Hule Santosh - 

8600385393

Bus Attend.8975301682

Mrs. Adhalrao Manisha

Pimpalgaon Ph.

S.Corner,

Manchar

Bus No - 07

Mr. Mashere Dhanesh - 

9730835455

Bus Attend.8308425533

Mrs. Pokharkar Radha

Mitrasagar Petrol 

Pump

Manchar

Bus No - 27

Mr. Thorat Shankar

7083947829

Bus Attend.9689797439

Smt. Lande Sunita

Shree Bhairavnath Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Bus Route For Academic Year 2025-26

Bendemala,

 Ankur Lodge,

Manchar

Bus No -33

Mr. Kunjir Subhash -

9975048822

Bus Attend. 9702825090

Mrs. Shewale Vrushali

Surabhi, Market, 

Dobi Mala 

Manchar

Bus No. - 02

Mr. Adhalrao Somnath - 

8379089036

Bus Attend. 7083039542

Mrs Gengaje Surekha

New English School,Landewadi



Samarth Resi 08.25 am

Khedkar Hospital 08.25 am

Gade Hospital 8.30 am

Parjkta Medical 8.30 am

Indryani Hotel
8.30 am

Jadhavsthal 08.10 am

Anganwadi 08.10 am

Vrundawan Soci 08.15 am

40 Bunglow 08.20 am

Ridhi Sidhi Complex 08.20 am

Sambhaji Chowk 08.25 am

Chandrabhaga 08.25am

Shivaj Chowk 08.30 am

Bheke mala 08.20 am

Nighotwadi 08.25 am

Wadgaon Phata 08.30 am

Vanspati baba 08.30 am

Landemala 08.30 am

Mukbadhir School 08.20 am

Narodi 08.25 am

Hulesthal 08.35 am

Chandrama Dairy 07.35am

Nhayremala 07.40am

ZP School 07.50 am

Vetalmala 07.55 am

Gopalwadi 07.55 am

Mavkarmala 07.55 am

Chandoli Gavthan 08.05 am

Chandoli Kh. 08.10 am

Prompt 08.15 am

Tukanana chowk 08.20 am

Katemala 08.25 am

Trupti Nursing 08.30 am

Nighotwadi

Landemala

Bus No - 30 

Mr. Londhe Mhatarba  - 

9970772500

Bus Atted. 9657542563

Smt. Walunj Shobha

Narodi

Bus No - 04

Mr. Nisal Rupesh

8600385393

Chandoli

Bus No - 9

Mr. Rajguru Vinod.- 

8888784141

Bus Atted. 9049290748

Mrs. Wadekar Geeta

Me. Adhalrao Kishor

9921536739

Bus Attend.9890865460

Mrs. Bhor Vaishali

Mulewadi

Manchar

Bus No - 28

40 Bun.

Vrundawan

Jadhavmala

Manchar

Bus No -  26

Mr. Thorat Vinayak- 

9860226259

Bus Atted. 9067607689

Smt. Shewale Sunayana



Khadki Highschool 07.50 am

Khadki Gaon 07.55 am

Maulinagar 08.00 am

Gavhalimala 08.10 am

Belsarwadi 08.15 am

Pimpalgaon 08.20am

Piracha Mala 08.20am

Tukanana Chowk 08.25 am

Chandrabhaga 08.30 am

Chinchpuremala 08.35 am

Mangrul Pargaon 07.35 am

Walti 07.50 am

Ranjani 08.05 am

Karphata 08.10 am

Jadhavwadi 08.15 am

Manjarwadi 08.20 am

Thorandale 08.25 am

Beldattawadi 08.30 am

Albhar chavremala 07.30 am

Walsemala 07.40 am

Awasari Bk. 07.50 am

Gawadewadi 07.55 am

Dereamba 08.05 am

Wayal Mala 08.05 am

Water tank 08.10 am

Awasari Kh. 08.10 am

Bhangade 08.10 am

Highway Poona nashik 08.20 am

Manchar Canol 08.25 am

Pimparkhed 07.35 am

Shingave Phata 07.55 am

Pargaon 08.00 am

Nirgudsar 08.10 am

Jarkarwadi Phata 08.15 am

Mengadewadi 08.15 am

Chavaremala 08.20 am

Awasari Bk 08.20 am

Awasari Kh. 08.30 am

Manchar Sai Mandir Mordewadi 08.35 am

Manchar Nirman Resi 08.35 am

Jarkarwadi

Nirgudsar

Pargaon Shing.

Pimparkhed

Bus No - 14

Mr. Sonawane Arun - 

9730380037

Bus Atted.9359255807

Smt. Gawade Nalini

Pimpalgaon

 Khadaki

Bus No - 12

Mr. Gawali Sudhir - 

9975861588

Bus Atted.7410700618

Mrs. Indore Madhuri

Pargaon

Mangrul, 

Bhagadi

Bus No  - 11

Mr. Agale Uday- 

9021037944

Bus Atted.9890732758

Mrs. Chavan Anuradha

Awasari Kh.

Awasari Bk.

Bus No - 25

Mr. Hinge sanjay - 

7020105145

Bus Atted.9766813523

MRs. Kshirsagar Jyoti



Shiroli Phata 07.40 am.

Chandoli Phata 07.45 am.

Market Yard 07.55 am.

Padalwadi 08.00 am

Thigalsthal 08.05 am

Dak Bunglow 08.10 am

Tukaiwadi 08.10 am

Sargam Dhaba 08.15am

Amul Dairy 07.55am

Ahilyadevi Chowk 08.00 am

Khandobamal 08.00 am

Court 08.05 am

Behiand Court 08.05 am

SK49 7.55 am.

Satkarsthal 07.57am

Karandewasti 08.00 am.

Umadarshan 08.00 am.

Sangam Garden 08.00 am

Abhiman Society 08.05 am

Ranwara 8.25 am.

Lokhande Hospital 08.00 am.

Sangam Classic 08.05 am.

Matoshri Nivas 08.10 am

Panmala 08.20 am

Gurudev samrajya Socity 8.00 am.

 Khed Water Tank 08.10 am

Panchayat Samiti 08.10 am

Sangam collection 08.10. am.

Hotel Dhanshri 08.30 am.

Shivenri Hotel 08.30 am.

Bhorwadi 08.35 am.

Madhavnagar 07.45 am

Samruddhinagar 07.45 am

Walunjsthal 07.55 am

7 Nal 08.00 am

Bacche patil colony 08.05 am

Panmala 08.10 am

Rajgurunagar - 6

Bus No - 13

Mr. Gawade 

Dnyaneshwar -

9960457255

Bus Atted. 

Mrs. Chavan Vishakha

Rajgurunagar - 3

Bus No - 10

Mr. Jaid Datta - 

9404999265

Bus Atted.9146094391

Mrs. Jagtap Gautami

Rajgurunagar - 4

Bus No - 21

Mr. Gawade Babaji -

7387213535

7498591402

Bus Atted.8149767332

Mrs. Bhalerao Vaishali

Rajgurunagar - 5

Bus No - 29

Mr.Rakshe M.

9422305331

9921536733

Bus Atted.9145715134

MRs. Kokane Sunita

Rajgurunagar - 1

Bus No - 17

Mr. Hajiram Rakshe

9921801246

Bus Atted.9175042987

Mrs. Tanpure Lata

Rajgurunagar - 2 

Bus No - 6

Mr. Aambekar Ramdas - 

9420411031

Bus Atted.7843029094

Mrs. Bansode Usha



Rakshewadi 07.55 am

Aashanand Society 07.55 am

Pabal Road Corner 08.00 am

Chavanmala 08.05 am

Palash Society 08.10 am

Kurwandi 07.45 am

Kolharwadi 08.00 am

Thugaon 08.05 am

Bhavadi 08.10 am

Peth 08.15 am

Ranwara 8.25 am

Chaskar Mala 07.50 am

Mahalunge 08.00 am

Ramwadi 08.05 am

Bhekemala 08.15am

Viithalwadi 08.20 am

Kalambai 08.20 am

Nandur 08.25 am

Jadhavvasti 08.25 am

Sakore 08.30 am

Gade patti 08.30 am

Kadewadi 08.35 am

Ganeshwadi 08.10 am

Chas Gavthan 08.15 am.

Mankarwasti 08.15 am.

Chas St. Stand 08.20 am.

Kadewadi 08.25 am.

Narodi 8.30 am

Shubham Shrushti Kolhemala rd 07.50 am

Kubera Soci Kolhemal 07.50 am

GMRT 08.00 am

By Pass 08.05 am

Naraynwadi 08.10 am.

Shetemala 08.15 am.

Post office 08.20 am

S.T. Stand 08.25am

College Road 08.25 am

Shubham  Shrushti Warulwadi 08.15 am

Kalamb Colony 08.25 am

Kalamb 08.25 am

Mhalunge Padwal

Nandur 

Sakore

Bus No  - 20

Mr. Bhagat Santosh - 

7276187949

Bus Atted.7385921290

Mrs. Kanaskar Jyoti

Chas 

Bus No  - 22

Mr. Lande Anil-

7039141930

 

Narayangaon

Bus No - 3

Mr. Bhor Rajendra

9730320237

Bus Atted.9307899675

Mrs. Jedgule Supriya

Rajgurunagar - 7

Bus No - 1

Mr. Rakshe Nandkumar-

9270369123

Bus Atted.8600747210

Mrs. Chavan Rohini

Peth

Bhawadi

Kurwandi

Bus No - 32

Mr. Totre Pradip - 

9096003342

Bus Atted.7083598528

Mrs. Totre Sarita



Eklahre 08.30 am

Ravikiran 08.30 am

Jeevan Mangal Karyalay (Khind) 08.30 am

Neharu Bajar 07.35 am

Sarai Peth 07.40 am

Ravivar Peth 07.35 am

Raviwar Peth 07.45 am

Kalyan Peth 07.45 am

Panchayt Samiti 07.50 am

Bodake Nagar 07.50 am

S.T. Stand 07.50 am

Pardeshpura 8.00 am

Khore Aagar 8.00 am

Sawargaon 8.15 am

Gunjalwadi Phata 8.15 am

Girwali 08.25 am

Krushnawadi 08.25 am

Chincholi ko. 08.30 am

Ghodegaon court 08.35 am

Narodi Phata Dairy 08.35 am

Wada 08.10 am

Talekarwadi 08.25 am

Sal 08.30 am

Kalewadi 08.35 am

Khatkali 08.40 am

Dhondmal 08.05 am

Vanmala 08.10 am

Harishchandra Mandir 08.10 am

Aanand Hotel 08.15 am

Aambegavthan 08.20 am

Shete Compex 08.25 am

Ashtavinayak 08.25 am

Paranda Phata 08.25 am

Shantanu 08.30 am

Nayara Petrol Pump 08.35 am

Palastika phata 08.35 am

Pingalwadi Phata Dairy 08.40 am

Junnar

Bus No - 15

Mr. Sable Vitthal

9970690602

Bus Atted.9766088599

Mrs. Tajwe Rekha

Wada

Khatkali

Bus No - 23

Mr. Raut Rangnath - 

7020733985

Bus Atted.8275565988

Mrs. Naikodi Ujwala

Ghodegaon 1

Bus No  - 24

Mr. Awate Dilip - 

9730748797

Bus Atted.7038049731

MRs. Talekar Jyoti

 

Narayangaon

Bus No - 3

Mr. Bhor Rajendra

9730320237

Bus Atted.9307899675

Mrs. Jedgule Supriya



Dattamandir 08.15 am

Jain Mandir 08.25 am

Maharani Chowk 08.30 am

Khatkali 08.15 am

Police Station 08.25 am

Bank of Maharashtra 08.30 am

Swamini Hotel 08.35 am

Junnar Phata 08.40 am

Narodi Phata 08.40 am

Dimbhe Supedhar Colony 07.40 am

Dimbhe 07.50 am

Shinoli 08.00 am

Gangapur 08.10 am

Gangapur Phata 08.15 am

Pimpalgaon Ghode 08.25 am

Hirabag Soci 8.20 am.

Ankur Lodge 8.30 am.

Tapneshwar Mandir 8.35 am.

Nighotwadi Ph 8.40 am.

Mulewadi

Ankur Lodge

Bus No  - 16

Mr.Sonawane Prabhakar

9356825947

Bus Atted.

Mrs.Ladake Mohini

7276560529

Ghodegaon 3

Bus No  - 19

Mr. Amundkar Nilesh -  

9421859842

Bus Atted.9890518040

Mrs. Thorat Manisha

Ghodegaon 2

Bus No - 8

Mr. Kale Nitin - 

9689881379

Bus Atted.9552731930

Smt. Rakshe Nilam

Dimbhe

Shinoli

Pimpalgaon 

Ghode.

Ambegavthan

Bus No -18

Mr. Dherange Sunil - 

8805361322

Bus Atted.9371122674

Mrs. Dhanwate Madhuri


